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TIME
3:00 PM
3:05 PM
3:10 PM
3:15PM
3:20 PM
3:25 PM
3:30 PM
3:35PM
3:40 PM
3:45PM
3:50 PM
3:55 PM
4:00 PM
4:05 PM
4:10 PM
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:50 PM
4:55 PM
5:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:15 PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:30 PM
6:35 PM
6:40 PM
6:45 PM
6:50 PM
6:55 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM
7:10 PM
7:15PM
7:20 PM
7:25PM
7:30 PM
7:35 PM

DIVISION
Youth Rec
MS
Youth Rec
MS
Youth Rec
MS
Youth Rec
MS
Youth Rec Non Tumble
MS
Youth School
MS Rec Non Tumble
MS Rec
Jv
MS Rec
JV
MS Rec
JV
MS Rec
Jv Non Tumble
MS Rec
JV None Tumble
MS Gameday
Jv Gameday
Exibition

Small
Medium
Non Tumble
Medium
Non Tumble
Super Large
Non Tumble
Small Gameday
Coed
Small Gameday
Coed Gameday
Medium Gameday
Small Gameday
Medium Gameday
Large Gameday
Solo
Large Gameday
Solo- Non Tumble
Large Gameday
Exibition

TEAM NAME
SP Jack of Hearts
Freedom Middle School
Oak Creek Youth (3rd and 4th)
New Berlin Eisenhower MS
Greendale Junior Panthers
Mahone Middle School
Cudahy Junior Packer
Lance Middle School
Rebel Youth Cheer (1st - 5th)
North Middle School
Freedom Elementry
Rebel Youth Cheer (6th and 7th)
Oak Creek Youth Cheer (5th-8th)
Waukesha South High School
Greendale Junior Panthers
Brookfield East High School
Cudahy Middle School
Menomonee Falls High School
SP Queen of Diamonds
Kenosha Tremper High School
Oak Creek Youth (5th-6th)
Whitnall High School
Freedome Middle School
Waukesha South High School
Sun Prairie- Ace of Spades

SESSION 1 AWARDS IN AUDITORIUM- 5:15 PM

Kenosha Tremper High School
Westosha Central High School
Whitefish Bay High School
Freedom High School
Racine Lutheran High School
Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Fox Valley Lutheran High School
Kenosha Bradford High School
Kenosha Christian Life
Freedom High School
Cudahy High School
Slinger High School
Whitefish Bay High School
Racine Lutheran High School
Racine Case High School
Bennett - Kenosha Indina Trail
Westosha Central High School
Anaya Cunningham- Kenosha Bradford
Kettle Moraine Lutheran
Kenosha Indian Trail- Coed Gameday

SESSION 2 AWARDS IN AUDITORIUM- 8:00PM

CHECKIN 2 PANELS
2:30 PM 2:35PM
2:35PM 2:40 PM
2:40 PM 2:45PM
2:45PM 2:50 PM
2:50 PM 2:55PM
2:55PM 3:00PM
3:00 PM 3:05PM
3:.05PM 3:10PM
3:10PM 3:15PM
3:15PM 3:20PM
3:20PM 3:25PM
3:25PM 3:30PM
3:30PM 3:35PM
3:35PM 3:40 PM
3:40 PM 3:45PM
3:45PM 3:50 PM
3:50 PM 3:55PM
3:55PM 4.00 PM
4:.00 PM 4.05PM
4:.05PM 4:10 PM
4:10PM 4:15PM
4:15PM 4:20 PM
4:20PM 4:25 PM
4:25 PM 4:30 PM
4:30 PM 4:35 PM
5:30 PM 5:35PM
5:35PM 5:40 PM
5:40 PM 5:45PM
5:45PM 5:50 PM
5:50 PM 5:55PM
5:55PM 6:00 PM
6:00 PM 6:05PM
6:05PM 6:10 PM
6:10 PM 6:15PM
6:15PM 6:20 PM
6:20 PM 6:25 PM
6:25 PM 6:30 PM
6:30 PM 6:35PM
6:35PM 6:40 PM
6:40 PM 6:45PM
6:45PM 6:50 PM
6:50 PM 6:55 PM
6:55 PM 7:00 PM
7:00PM 7:05PM
7:05PM 7:10PM

3 PANELS
2:40PM
2:45PM
2:50 PM
2:55PM
3:00 PM
3:05PM
3:10PM
3:15PM
3:20PM
3:25PM
3:30 PM
3:35PM
3:40 PM
3:45PM
3:50PM
3:55PM
4:00 PM
4:05PM
4:10PM
4:15PM
4:20 PM
4:25PM
4:30 PM
4:35PM
4:40 PM

5:40 PM
5:45PM
5:50 PM
5:55PM
6:00 PM
6:05PM
6:10 PM
6:15PM
6:20 PM
6:25PM
6:30 PM
6:35PM
6:40 PM
6:45PM
6:50 PM
6:55PM
7:00PM
7:05PM
7:10PM
7:15PM

9 PANELS
2:45PM
2:50 PM
2:55PM
3:00PM
3:.05PM
3:10PM
3:15PM
3:20PM
3:25PM
3:30PM
3:35PM
3:40 PM
3:45PM
3:50 PM
3:55PM
4:00 PM
4:05PM
4:10 PM
4:15PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM

5:45PM
5:50 PM
5:55PM
6:00 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:15PM
6:20 PM
6:25 PM
6:30 PM
6:35PM
6:40 PM
6:45PM
6:50 PM
6:55PM
7:00PM
7:05PM
7:10PM
7:15PM
7:20PM

IN THE HOLE
2:50 PM
2:55PM
3:00 PM
3:05PM
3:10PM
3:15PM
3:20PM
3:25PM
3:30 PM
3:35PM
3:40 PM
3:45PM
3:50 PM
3:55PM
4:00 PM
4:05PM
4:10 PM
4:15PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:35PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:50 PM

5:50 PM
5:55 PM
6:00 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:15PM
6:20 PM
6:25PM
6:30 PM
6:35PM
6:40 PM
6:45PM
6:50 PM
6:55 PM
7:00 PM
7:05PM
7:10PM
7:15PM
7:20PM
7:25PM

ON DECK
2:55PM
3:00 PM
3:05PM
3:10PM
3:15PM
3:20PM
3:25PM
3:30 PM
3:35PM
3:40PM
3:45PM
3:50 PM
3:.55PM
4:00 PM
4.05PM
4:10PM
4:15PM
4:20PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:40 PM
4:45 PM
4:50 PM
4:55 PM

5:55PM
6:00 PM
6:05PM
6:10 PM
6:15PM
6:20 PM
6:25PM
6:30 PM
6:35PM
6:40 PM
6:45PM
6:50 PM
6:55PM
7:00PM
7:05PM
7:10PM
7:15PM
7:20 PM
7:25PM
7:30PM



