ERFORM	TIME	DIVISION	TEAM NAME	CHECK IN	2 PANELS	3 PANELS	9 PANELS	IN THE HOLE	ON DEC
1	3:00 PM	Youth Rec	SP Jack of Hearts	2:30 PM	2:35 PM	2:40 PM	2:45 PM	2:50 PM	2:55 PN
2	3:05 PM	MS	Freedom Middle School	2:35 PM	2:40 PM	2:45 PM	2:50 PM	2:55 PM	3:00 PN
3	3:10 PM	Youth Rec	Oak Creek Youth (3rd and 4th)	2:40 PM	2:45 PM	2:50 PM	2:55 PM	3:00 PM	3:05 PM
4	3:15 PM	MS	New Berlin Eisenhower MS	2:45 PM	2:50 PM	2:55 PM	3:00 PM	3:05 PM	3:10 PN
5	3:20 PM	Youth Rec	Greendale Junior Panthers	2:50 PM	2:55 PM	3:00 PM	3:05 PM	3:10 PM	3:15 PN
6	3:25 PM	MS	Mahone Middle School	2:55 PM	3:00 PM	3:05 PM	3:10 PM	3:15 PM	3:20 PN
7	3:30 PM	Youth Rec	Cudahy Junior Packer	3:00 PM	3:05 PM	3:10 PM	3:15 PM	3:20 PM	3:25 PN
8	3:35 PM	MS	Lance Middle School	3:05 PM	3:10 PM	3:15 PM	3:20 PM	3:25 PM	3:30 PN
9	3:40 PM	Youth Rec Non Tumble	Rebel Youth Cheer (1st - 5th)	3:10 PM	3:15 PM	3:20 PM	3:25 PM	3:30 PM	3:35 PM
10	3:45 PM	MS	North Middle School	3:15 PM	3:20 PM	3:25 PM	3:30 PM	3:35 PM	3:40 PN
11	3:50 PM	Youth School	Freedom Elementry	3:20 PM	3:25 PM	3:30 PM	3:35 PM	3:40 PM	3:45 PN
12	3:55 PM	MS Rec Non Tumble	Rebel Youth Cheer (6th and 7th)	3:25 PM	3:30 PM	3:35 PM	3:40 PM	3:45 PM	3:50 PN
13	4:00 PM	MS Rec	Oak Creek Youth Cheer (5th-8th)	3:30 PM	3:35 PM	3:40 PM	3:45 PM	3:50 PM	3:55 PN
14	4:05 PM	JV	Waukesha South High School	3:35 PM	3:40 PM	3:45 PM	3:50 PM	3:55 PM	4:00 PN
15	4:10 PM	MS Rec	Greendale Junior Panthers	3:40 PM	3:45 PM	3:50 PM	3:55 PM	4:00 PM	4:05 PM
16	4:15 PM	JV	Brookfield East High School	3:45 PM	3:50 PM	3:55 PM	4:00 PM	4:05 PM	4:10 PM
17	4:20 PM	MS Rec	Cudahy Middle School	3:50 PM	3:55 PM	4:00 PM	4:05 PM	4:10 PM	4:15 PM
18	4:25 PM	JV	Menomonee Falls High School	3:55 PM	4:00 PM	4:05 PM	4:10 PM	4:15 PM	4:20 PN
19	4:30 PM	MS Rec	SP Queen of Diamonds	4:00 PM	4:05 PM	4:10 PM	4:15 PM	4:20 PM	4:25 PI
20	4:35 PM	Jv Non Tumble	Kenosha Tremper High School	4:05 PM	4:10 PM	4:15 PM	4:20 PM	4:25 PM	4:30 PI
21	4:40 PM	MS Rec	Oak Creek Youth (5th-6th)	4:10 PM	4:15 PM	4:20 PM	4:25 PM	4:30 PM	4:35 PI
22	4:45 PM	JV None Tumble	Whitnall High School	4:15 PM	4:20 PM	4:25 PM	4:30 PM	4:35 PM	4:40 PI
23	4:50 PM	MS Gameday	Freedome Middle School	4:20 PM	4:25 PM	4:30 PM	4:35 PM	4:40 PM	4:45 PI
24	4:55 PM	Jv Gameday	Waukesha South High School	4:25 PM	4:30 PM	4:35 PM	4:40 PM	4:45 PM	4:50 PI
25	5:00 PM	Exibition	Sun Prairie- Ace of Spades	4:30 PM	4:35 PM	4:40 PM	4:45 PM	4:50 PM	4:55 PI
		_	SESSION 1 AWARDS IN	AUDITORIUI	M- 5:15 PM				
26	6:00 PM	Small	Kenosha Tremper High School	5:30 PM	5:35 PM	5:40 PM	5:45 PM	5:50 PM	5:55 PI
27	6:05 PM	Medium	Westosha Central High School	5:35 PM	5:40 PM	5:45 PM	5:50 PM	5:55 PM	6:00 PM
28	6:10 PM	Non Tumble	Whitefish Bay High School	5:40 PM	5:45 PM	5:50 PM	5:55 PM	6:00 PM	6:05 PM
29	6:15 PM	Medium	Freedom High School	5:45 PM	5:50 PM	5:55 PM	6:00 PM	6:05 PM	6:10 PI
30	6:20 PM	Non Tumble	Racine Lutheran High School	5:50 PM	5:55 PM	6:00 PM	6:05 PM	6:10 PM	6:15 PM
31	6:25 PM	Super Large	Kettle Moraine Lutheran	5:55 PM	6:00 PM	6:05 PM	6:10 PM	6:15 PM	6:20 PI
32	6:30 PM	Non Tumble	Fox Valley Lutheran High School	6:00 PM	6:05 PM	6:10 PM	6:15 PM	6:20 PM	6:25 PI
33	6:35 PM	Small Gameday	Kenosha Bradford High School	6:05 PM	6:10 PM	6:15 PM	6:20 PM	6:25 PM	6:30 PI
34	6:40 PM	Coed	Kenosha Christian Life	6:10 PM	6:15 PM	6:20 PM	6:25 PM	6:30 PM	6:35 PI
35	6:45 PM	Small Gameday	Freedom High School	6:15 PM	6:20 PM	6:25 PM	6:30 PM	6:35 PM	6:40 PM
36	6:50 PM	Coed Gameday	Cudahy High School	6:20 PM	6:25 PM	6:30 PM	6:35 PM	6:40 PM	6:45 PM
37	6:55 PM	Medium Gameday	Slinger High School	6:25 PM	6:30 PM	6:35 PM	6:40 PM	6:45 PM	6:50 PI
38	7:00 PM	Small Gameday	Whitefish Bay High School	6:30 PM	6:35 PM	6:40 PM	6:45 PM	6:50 PM	6:55 PM
39	7:05 PM	Medium Gameday	Racine Lutheran High School	6:35 PM	6:40 PM	6:45 PM	6:50 PM	6:55 PM	7:00 PM
40	7:10 PM	Large Gameday	Racine Case High School	6:40 PM	6:45 PM	6:50 PM	6:55 PM	7:00 PM	7:05 PM
41	7:15 PM	Solo	Bennett - Kenosha Indina Trail	6:45 PM	6:50 PM	6:55 PM	7:00 PM	7:05 PM	7:10 PM
42	7:20 PM	Large Gameday	Westosha Central High School	6:50 PM	6:55 PM	7:00 PM	7:05 PM	7:10 PM	7:15 PM
43	7:25 PM	Solo- Non Tumble	Anaya Cunningham- Kenosha Bradford	6:55 PM	7:00 PM	7:05 PM	7:10 PM	7:15 PM	7:20 PI
44	7:30 PM	Large Gameday	Kettle Moraine Lutheran	7:00 PM	7:05 PM	7:10 PM	7:15 PM	7:20 PM	7:25 PI
45	7:35 PM	Exibition	Kenosha Indian Trail- Coed Gameday	7:05 PM	7:10 PM	7:15 PM	7:20 PM	7:25 PM	7:30 PN